Junior Infants – Ms. Dineen - mdineen@glornamara.ie
Junior Infants – Mrs. O’Neachtain – smulligan@glornamara.ie 
Senior Infants – Ms. Dunphy - rdunphy@glornamara.ie
Senior Infants – Ms. O’Neill – rachaeloneill@glornamara.ie
First Class – Ms. Ridgard – cridgard@glornamara.ie
First Class – Mr. Purcell - spurcell@glornamara.ie
Second Class – Mr. Kelleher – benkelleher@glornamara.ie
Second Class – Mrs. Wells - kwells@glornamara.ie
Third Class – Mr. Carroll - scarroll@glornamara.ie
Third Class – Ms. Walsh - amwalsh@glornamara.ie
Fourth Class – Ms. Flavin – kateflavin@glornamara.ie
Fourth Class – Mr. O’Rourke – borourke@glornamara.ie
Fifth Class – Ms. Condon - ccondon@glornamara.ie
Fifth Class – Mrs. Purcell – epurcell@glornamara.ie
Sixth Class – Mr. Gunning - mgunning@glornamara.ie
Sixth Class – Ms. Aylward – saylward@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Mrs. Dalton - nosullivan@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Mrs. Buckley - magsbuckley@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Ms. Phelan - nphelan@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Mrs. Breen - cbreen@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Ms. O’Hehir - nohehir@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Ms. Dreelan – adreelan@glornamara.ie 
Support Teacher – Mrs. J. Walsh – jwalsh@glornamara.ie 
Support Teacher – Mrs. Clancy - sclancy@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Ms. Casey - scasey@glornamara.ie
Support Teacher – Ms. Britton - cbritton@glornamara.ie
Language Support Teacher – Ms O’Riordan – aoriordan@glornamara.ie 
SNA – Fionnuala Cromer - fcromer@glornamara.ie
SNA – Kathleen Power - kpower@glornamara.ie
SNA – Vicky Raine - vraine@glornamara.ie
SNA – Paula Mackey – pmackey@glornamara.ie
Secretary – Carmel Kennedy –glornamarasec@gmail.com
Secretary – Martina Finn – glornamarasec@gmail.com
Principal - Pat O’Mahoney – parents@glornamara.ie
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